1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
LD12
LD12 is a compact in-line actuator with small
overall dimensions, specially designed for
applications where installation space is

The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
Ordering Key
Gear ratio
Input voltage
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
19: 19:1 (600N)
27: 27:1 (1000N)
43: 43:1 (1500N)
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Extended length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Reserved 0: no meaning
Reserved 0: no meaning
Reserved 0: no meaning
Positioning feedback H: Hall effect sensor x 2 (default)
0: None
Cable length 1: 1000 mm straight
2: 1500 mm straight
LD12 - 24 43 - 0 0 0 H237 287 -. 1
©2017 Mar. MOTECK. MO-IND-T-0011  Version: 1.1